22 CORRIDA NOTURNA DE BARBACENA

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

240
83
37

147

211
574

40
188
157
227
208

95
248
239
197

222

265
209

51

79

7
191
218

258
101
144
129
155
11
189
190
173
212

ROSIMEIRE SILVA
FABIANA MARTINS
BIANCA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

LIDIANA MARISA DA COSTA BATISTA

CELSO

PAULA APARECIDA NATAL ALMEIDA

MAGDA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ORLANDO

BRENDA PEKINS DE ALMEIDA

MARIA DO CARMO FERREIRA BASTOS

LUCIANA DE FATIMA RESENDE
RENATA SAMPAIO COSTA PINTO
PATRICIA NASCIMENTO FRANCO
FRANCILANE PEREIRA

SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA
ROSILENE TAVARES DE PAULA

MAURICANE GIOVANIA DE SOUZA
HAMMOUD

RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
FERNANDES STOS

VIVIAN DAHER OLIVEIRA AARAO

PATRICIA RODRIGUES ROCHA
GUIMARAES

CELIA MARCIA DO NASCIMENTO
ENILCE FERREIRA DIAS

ELLEN VIVIANE NUNES
MARIANA RESENDE PEREIRA

RADMILA APARECIDA DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

VANESSA MORAES

GILMA DAS GRACAS ALVES
LENICE FLORENCIO DA COSTA
JOSEANE MIRANDA DE SOUZA
LUCIA HELENA DA SILVA
CLAUDIA SOARES

MARIA EFIG.MAGALHAES P.
MARIA IDELZITA MOREIRA
MARCIA REGINA DIAS

MARIA IZABEL DE CASTRO

30
36
22
34

32
48

39
39
15
26
47
26
53
48
34

35

35
45

38
34
36
31
25

39
50
43
30
36
40
54
59
41
30

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F2024
F3034

F3034
F4549

F3539
F3539
F1519
F2529
F4549
F2529
F5054
F4549
F3034

F3539

F3539
F4549

F3539
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2529

F3539
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3539
F4044
F5054
F5559
F4044
F3034

CIl.Fx.

N

w w o N ;g

SX.

F

F

Equipe
LAVRAS
ASCORB
TIRA RUNNERS
ACTIVA RUNNING

MARICA
GALLO RUNNERS

CALANGOS
ACORLAF
NOVO AMANHECER
RUNNERS GYM
CALANGOS
LAVRAS
CO RUNNING

C.O. RUNNING

RUNNERS GYM

NOVO AMANHECER

RUNNERS GYM
ACTIVA RUNNING
LAVRAS

RUNNERS GYM

RUNNERS GYM

RUNNERS GYM

ACORLAF

CALANGO

Tempo
00:36:14
00:36:27
00:40:22

00:40:22

00:41:08
00:41:20

00:42:11
00:42:13
00:43:00
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:44:06
00:44:21
00:44:22

00:44:26
00:44:33

00:44:42
00:45:07

00:45:24
00:45:33
00:45:35
00:45:39
00:45:39

00:45:59
00:46:09
00:46:24
00:46:43
00:47:14
00:47:29
00:48:32
00:48:43
00:49:12

00:49:12
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22 CORRIDA NOTURNA DE BARBACENA

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

Numero
23
17

27
26
94

99
187

39
194
210

49
254
102
148

55
241

62

28
92
205

89
137
130
290
204
238
154
246
172
237

259

132
195
36

Nome
ANA PAULINO DE LIMA

ALMIRA GRACIENE MONTEIRO
ARANTES

ANDREIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
ANDREA DOS REIS FREITAS

FRANCIANE LEMOS FERNANDES
CARVALHO

GABRIELA SANTOS MAGALHAES

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA CUNHA
AMARAL

BRANCA BARCELOS
MARISA ALMEIDA LIMA

PATRICIA ROSANGELA PINHEIRO
AMORIM

CAMILA FERNANDA DE CARVALHO
TANIA MARIA DA SILVA

GLAUCIA NEPOMUCENO

LILIAN FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA MARIA SCHNEIDER AMARAL
SABRINA RAIANY FARIA DOS SANTOS

DANIELA FONSECA PEIXOTO
MARTINS

ANE CAROLINA G. ROSSI
FLAVIA DE FATIMA TEODORO

PATRICIA CANTON DE SOUZA
GONGCALVES

FERNANDA DO NASCIMENTO
KARINE SILVA RODRIGUES
JOSELIA DE MACEDO MIRANDA
MARIANA AMARAL

PAOLA RAQUEL FERREIRA DE SA
ROSELI DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

LUCIA DE FATIMA ASSIS RESENDE
SILVANA SALES

MARCIA MARA SACRAMENTO ROSA

ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE
OLIVEIRA

VERA LUCIA CABRAL DE AVILAE
ANDRADE

JULIA LOBATO CAMPOS
MARLEN JUSSARA SILVERIO
AURINELZA BATISTA TEIXEIRA CONDE

51
50

35
45
32

20
34

37
53
28

26
50
33
33
49
27
37

29
39
44

36
25
31
30
19
38
54
39
50
39

53

20
36
41

Fx.Et.
F5054
F5054

F3539
F4549
F3034

F2024
F3034

F3539
F5054
F2529

F2529
F5054
F3034
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3539

F2529
F3539
F4044

F3539
F2529
F3034
F3034
F1519
F3539
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3539

F5054

F2024
F3539
F4044

CI.Fx.

o ©

11

12

13

10
11

14

15

16

10

17

SX.

F

F

Equipe
CALANGOS
CALANGOS

NOVO AMANHECER
RUNNERS GYM

NOVO AMANHECER
RUNNERS GYM

GALLO RUNNERS

TIRA RUNNERS
CALANGOS

ACORLAF
CALANGOS

RUNNERS GYM
RUNNERS GYM
CALANGOS

CLEITO SOARES
GALLO RUNNERS
RUNNERS GYM

RUNNERS GYM
RUNNINGC.OTONI
NOVO AMANHECER
TIRA RUNNERS
TIRA RUNNERS
TIRA RUNNERS

RUNNERS GYM

ACORLAF
MERAKI RUN

Tempo
00:49:27
00:49:50

00:50:14
00:50:16

00:50:31

00:50:32
00:50:36

00:50:50
00:50:55

00:51:00

00:51:09
00:51:13
00:51:50
00:52:05
00:52:09
00:52:10

00:52:13

00:52:18
00:52:34

00:52:34

00:52:38
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:53:06
00:53:32
00:53:57
00:54:05
00:54:07
00:54:12

00:54:21

00:54:23
00:54:26
00:54:46
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22 CORRIDA NOTURNA DE BARBACENA

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101

Numero Nome

75
198
242
282
292
231

226
245
76

21
73
223
100
249
247
38
185

54
53
22

266
43

138
153
74

109
57
279
199

156
143

277
151

ELISANGELA MIRANDA MELO
MICHELE M. FREDERICK

SAMANTHA DE FREITAS MAGALHAES
RENATA MAGALHAES

FABIANA LOPES

RITA DE CASSIA GOUVEA LOPES
TEIXEIRA

RENATA ROMAN DIAS
SILMA APARECIDA CEOLIN

ELISANGELA VALERIA GUIMARAES DE
ALMEIDA

ANA CLARA GARCIA DE ARAUJO
ELISA LAIZ DE PAIVA

RAQUEL RIBEIRO CAMPOS

GILCILENE GOMES ROCHA NOGUEIRA
SONIA MARIA LOPES DE MELO
SIMONE DE FATIMA SILVA

BLENDA MAURICIO DE PAULA

MARGARETH IZABEL DO
NASCIMENTO

CLARISSE DA CUNHA MELO
CIRCE PEREIRA NEVES GUIMARAES

ANA KEILA BEZERRA DO AMARAL E
SOUZA

VIVIANE MIRANDA DE BARROS

BRUNA LUANA DE CARVALHO SOUZA
ARAUJO

KATIUSCIA MAIA
LORENA BARBARA NUNES SIQUEIRA

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES

JACQUELINE DE ASSIS PINTO
CRISTIANE FELIX VIANA DE BRITO
TAMIRIS SILVA

MICHELE SAMARA DE CARVALHO
SOUZA

LUCIANA DE FATIMA BARBOSA
LAURA PEXINI MOREIRA

AGUIDA CAROLINA NEVES DE SOUZA
ALMEIDA

FERNANDA MOTA MORAES
LIVIA CARLA DE OLIVEIRA FASSIO

35
30
23
36
31
40

35
34
38

43
20
26
37
69
34
44
49

24
48
36

38
28

39
18
38

45
28
26
27

40
20
23

31
24

Fx.Et.
F3539
F3034
F2024
F3539
F3034
F4044

F3539
F3034
F3539

F4044
F2024
F2529
F3539
F6099
F3034
F4044
F4549

F2024
F4549
F3539

F3539
F2529

F3539
F1519
F3539

F4549
F2529
F2529
F2529

F4044
F2024
F2024

F3034
F2024

CI.Fx.

18
12
3
19
13
6

20
14
21

22

15

23

24
10

25

26

11
12
13

16

SX.

F

F

Equipe

ACTIVA RUNNING
RUNNERS GYM

TPM/BORA CORRER

TIRA RUNNERS

CALANGOS

NOVO AMANHECER

RUNNERS GYM
TIRA RUNNERS

RUNNERS GYM
ACORLAF
MERAKI RUN

ACORLAF
RUNNERS GYM
TIRA RUNNERS

CALANGOS
GALLO RUNNERS

CIMPLO

CALANGOS
LAVRAS

Tempo
00:54:48
00:54:48
00:54:53
00:55:28
00:55:30

00:55:32

00:55:40
00:55:40
00:55:50

00:55:55
00:56:06
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:57:02
00:57:08
00:57:28

00:57:31

00:57:48
00:58:11
00:58:14

00:59:44

00:59:50

01:00:13
01:00:26
01:01:06

01:01:08
01:01:10
01:01:47
01:01:57

01:03:30
01:06:42

01:07:20

01:07:20
01:07:25
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22 CORRIDA NOTURNA DE BARBACENA

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112

Numero Nome

152
206

252

224
257
260
139
47

201
295
294

LIVIA MARA GIAROLA RIOS

PATRICIA DE FARIA BARBOSA
SANTOS

TACIANA IMACULADA DA R.
DORNELES

REGINA SOARES GARCIA
VALDINEIA TATIANA MOTA DE JESUS
VERA LUCIA TEIXEIRA

KELEN CRISTINA FERREIRA

CAMILA BIANCHETTI SILVEIRA
DELBEM

OLIVIA PASSOS NOGUEIRA
ANA PAULA SENRRA
CLEONICE DOS SANTOS

33
41

22

34
35
55
36
28

37
47
55

Fx.Et.
F3034
F4044

F2024

F3034
F3539
F5559
F3539
F2529

F3539
F4549
F5559

CI.Fx.

17
10

18
27

28
14

29
10

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe
S. JOAO DEL REI

RONALDO VIANNAS
NOVO AMANHECER

JUAREZ PERSONAL

Tempo
01:07:25
01:07:29

01:08:32

01:10:02
01:10:32
01:10:50
01:12:09
01:13:53

01:22:19
01:22:20
01:22:54
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